

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9450/2007

KALAWATI DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM NARYAN CHAUHAN (D) BY LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7463 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent no.4.

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

List again on 6.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj